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Kamrup	Metro

14031

5287

8701

40

View	Advisory

Nagaon

1437

426

1009

2

View	Advisory

Jorhat

1408

713

691

4

View	Advisory

Golaghat

1329

439

889

1

View	Advisory

Cachar

1182

331

800
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https://covid19.assam.gov.in
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup-metro/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup-metro/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nagaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nagaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/jorhat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/jorhat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/golaghat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/golaghat/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/cachar/
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1
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Dibrugarh

1146

594

550

2

View	Advisory

Darrang

986

204

779

3

View	Advisory

Tinsukia

900

267

629

4

View	Advisory

Sonitpur

829

330

498

1

View	Advisory

Hailakandi

827

162

663

2

View	Advisory

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/cachar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dibrugarh/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dibrugarh/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/darrang/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/darrang/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/tinsukia/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/tinsukia/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sonitpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sonitpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hailakandi/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hailakandi/
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Dhubri

797

190

607

-

View	Advisory

Barpeta

764

95

668

1

View	Advisory

Hojai

744

141

603

-

View	Advisory

Bongaigaon

479

175

304

-

View	Advisory

Lakhimpur

479

148

331

-

View	Advisory

Kamrup

474

151

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhubri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhubri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/barpeta/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/barpeta/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hojai/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/hojai/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/bongaigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/bongaigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/lakhimpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/lakhimpur/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup/
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318

5

View	Advisory

Karimganj

464

70

391

3

View	Advisory

Nalbari

422

157

264

1

View	Advisory

Udalguri

370

108

261

1

View	Advisory

Morigaon

366

300

66

-

View	Advisory

Kokrajhar

336

106

228

2

View	Advisory

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kamrup/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karimganj/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karimganj/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nalbari/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/nalbari/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/udalguri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/udalguri/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/morigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/morigaon/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kokrajhar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/kokrajhar/
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Karbi	Anglong

319

70

238

3

View	Advisory

Baksa

314

123

190

1

View	Advisory

Sivasagar

302

102

199

1

View	Advisory

Goalpara

276

72

204

-

View	Advisory

Dhemaji

219

50

169

-

View	Advisory

Biswanath

203

87

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/baksa/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/baksa/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sivasagar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/sivasagar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/goalpara/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/goalpara/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhemaji/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dhemaji/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/biswanath/
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116

-

View	Advisory

Dima	Hasao

160

13

147

-

View	Advisory

Chirang

87

16

71

-

View	Advisory

Charaideo

72

33

38

1

View	Advisory

Majuli

54

29

25

-

View	Advisory

South	Salmara	Mankachar

46

4

42

-

View	Advisory

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/biswanath/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dima-hasao/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/dima-hasao/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/chirrang/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/chirrang/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/charaideo/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/charaideo/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/majuli/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/majuli/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/south-salmara-mankachar/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/south-salmara-mankachar/
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West	Karbi	Anglong

30

11

19

-

View	Advisory

*	Please	Note:	The	District	of	376	Confirmed	Cases	has	not	been	assigned.	The	figure	does	not	includes	the	3	migration	cases.

Covid-19	Advisory

About	Us

Latest	Updates

Privacy	Policy

Contact	Us

Website	Links

Ministry	of	Home	Affairs

Ministry	of	Health	&	Family	Welfare

Ministry	of	External	Affairs

National	Health	Portal	of	India

Important	Links

Assam	CM	Portal

Assam	State	Portal

National	Health	Mission,	Assam

Disaster	Management,	Assam

Social	Media

Chief	Minister	of	Assam

 	 

Health	Minister	of	Assam

 	 

Designed	&	Developed	by	National	Informatics	Centre

https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/west-karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/district/west-karbi-anglong/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/about-us/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/latest-updates/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/privacy-policy/
https://covid19.assam.gov.in/contact-us/
https://www.mha.gov.in/
https://www.mohfw.gov.in/
https://mea.gov.in/
https://www.nhp.gov.in/
https://cm.assam.gov.in/
https://assam.gov.in/
https://nhm.assam.gov.in/
http://sdmassam.nic.in/
https://www.facebook.com/SarbanandaSonowal/
https://twitter.com/sarbanandsonwal
https://www.facebook.com/himantabiswasarma/
https://twitter.com/himantabiswa
https://www.nic.in/


VISITORS	:	941897

Website	Managed	by:	Government	of	Assam.
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